Subject to change – C.Gessner 03.2007 – 1MA111_0E
Rohde & Schwarz Products: FSQ, FSQ-K100, FSQ-K101, SMU200A, SMU-K55, SMU-K255,
 SMATE200A, SMATE-K55, SMATE-K255, SMJ100A, SMJ-K55, SMJ-K255,
 WinIQSIM2, AFQ100A, AFQ-K255, AMU200A, AMU-K55, AMU-K255
UMTS Long Term Evolution (LTE)
Technology Introduction
Application Note 1MA111
Even with the introduction of HSDPA and HSUPA, evolution of UMTS has not reached its end. To ensure

(Release 8)
[5] 3GPP TS 22.978; All-IP Network (AIPN) feasibility study (Release 7)
12 Ordering Information
 Vector Signal Generator
R&S® SMU200A  1141.2005.02
R&S® SMU-B102 Frequency range 100 KHz to 2.2GHz for
1st RF Path
1141.8503.02
R&S® SMU-B103 Frequency range 100 KHz to 3GHz for
1st RF Path
1141.8603.02
R&S® SMU-B104 Frequency range 100 KHz to 4GHz for
1st RF Path
1141.8703.02
R&S® SMU-B106 Frequency range 100 KHz to 6 GHz for
1st RF Path
1141.8803.02
R&S® SMU-B202 Frequency range 100 KHz to 2.2 GHz for
2nd RF Path
1141.9400.02
R&S® SMU-B203 Frequency range 100 KHz to 3 GHz for
2nd RF Path
1141.9500.02
R&S® SMU-B9 Baseband Generator with digital modulation
(realtime) and ARB (128 M Samples)
1161.0766.02
R&S® SMU-B10 Baseband Generator with digital modulation
(realtime) and ARB  (64MSamples)
1141.7007.02
R&S® SMU-B11 Baseband Generator with digital modulation
(realtime) and ARB  (16MSamples)
1159.8411.02
R&S® SMU-B13 Baseband Main Module 1141.8003.02
R&S® SMU-K55 Digital Standard 3GPP LTE/EUTRA  1408.7310.02
R&S® SMU-K255 Digital Standard 3GPP LTE/EUTRA for WinIQSIM2 1408.7362.02
R&S® SMJ100A  1403.4507.02
R&S® SMJ-B103 Frequency range 100 kHz - 3 GHz 1403.8502.02
R&S® SMJ-B106 Frequency range 100 kHz - 6 GHz 1403.8702.02
R&S® SMJ-B9 Baseband generator with digital modulation